
 

 

 
2024 - 2025 

Farnham Coach Service Timetable 
 

Morning Run 
Stop Time Location 
1 7.28 am Beacon Hill School Hindhead 
1A pm only Churt House bus stop by The Chase 
2 7.33 am Churt, bus stop by Moreton Close 
3 7.37 am St Mary’s C of E School, Frensham Green 
4 7.40 am Bus stop at Jct of Frensham Vale / Latchwood Lane 
5 7.41 am Bus shelter Hair Stop/opp C. Laughland Furnishings 
6 7.42 am Bus stop opp Fox Pub Frensham Rd 
7 7.43 am Ridgway Parade, Frensham Road 

8 7.45 am Great Austin`s / Menin Way 
9 7.49 am Farnham Station – Tilford Road 
10 8.02 am Heath End shops / stop by hairdressers & chip shop 
11 8.04 am Heath End Post Office / Pharmacy 
12 8.05 am Bus stop at bottom of Cranmore Lane by Rowhills 

13 8.06 am Bus stop at top of Cranmore Lane, York Road 
14 8.09 am Princes Hall, Aldershot 
  Farnborough Hill 

 
Afternoon Run 
Departs Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the reverse of the morning route with variations as 
stated above. 

 
Charges  

 Day rate Half day rate 
Christmas Term £589 £353 
Easter Term £513 £308 
Summer Term £447 £268 

 
Where places are available, a single trip may be booked at a cost of £7.10 

The service provider is Farnham Coaches. Telephone number 01483 561103 (Emergencies 07803 
452989). Please email them at sales@farnhamcoaches.co.uk to register for their travel notifications. Please 
mention the route name and Farnborough Hill when contacting them. 

 
Pupils should be at their stop five minutes prior to the stated times. Charges are billed termly in advance and 
places are subject to the School Transport rules (a copy of which is available on our website). A full terms 
written notice is required to cancel a place. Please contact the Bursar’s Assistant by email 
transport@farnborough-hill.org.uk. 

mailto:sales@farnhamcoaches.co.uk
mailto:transport@farnborough-hill.org.uk

